
 
     
 
   Coaches Directory 2024-2025 

Baseball 

Dustin Hull Head Coach dustin_hull@catawbaschools.net 

Drew Belk Assistant drew_belk@catawbaschools.net 

Chandler Jenkins Assistant chandler_jenkins@catawbaschools.net 

Matt Taylor Assistant matt_taylor@catawbaschools.net 

JR McRee Assistant james_mcree@catawbaschools.net 
 

Basketball 

Justin Brittain Men’s Head Coach  justin_brittain@catawbaschools.net 

Phillip Robinson Men’s Assistant Coach phillip_robinson@catawbaschools.net 

Charlie Styborski Men’s Assistant Coach  

Kewun McDaniel Women’s Assistant Coach kewun_mcdaniel@catawbaschools.com 

Steve Hensley Women’s Head Coach  stephen_hensley@catawbaschools.net 

Eddie Andrews Women’s Assistant Coach  
 

Cheer 

Rachel Hull Head Coach rachel_hull@catawbaschools.net 

Angie Gilbert Assistant angela_gilbert@catawbaschools.net 

Holli McRee Assistant  

Madi Boyles Assistant  
 

Cross Country 

Justin Hawkins Head Coach justin_hawkins@catawbaschools.net 

Jeremy Smathers Assistant jeremy_smathers@catawbaschool.net 

 
Football 

Will Byrne Head Coach Varsity will_byrne@catawbaschools.net 

Kewun McDaniel Head Coach JV Kewun_McDaniel@catawbaschools.net 

Mark Herman Assistant Head Coach mark_herman@catawbaschool.net 

Brent Jenkins Assistant brent_jenkins@catawbaschools.net 



Hugh McCall Assistant hugh_mccall@catawbaschools.net 

Chris Hinson Assistant christopher_hinson@catawbaschools.net 

Billy Snyder Assistant billy_snyder@catawbaschools.net 

Alex Wilson Assistant alexander_wilson@catawbaschools.net 

Michael Danner Assistant michael_danner@catawbaschools.net 

Xzayvion Huff Assistant  

Greg Pound Assistant  

Johnny Spake Assistant  
 

Golf 

Justin Brittain Women’s & Men’s Coach Justin_Brittain@catawbaschools.net 
 

Soccer 

Taylor Smith Women’s Head Coach taylor_smith@catawbaschools.net 

Teddy Lee Women’s Assistant teddy_leel@catawbaschools.net 

Dustin Aguero Men’s Head Coach Dustin_Aguero@catawbaschools.net 

Alvarez Men’s Assistant  
 

Softball 

Heath Kiser Head Coach heath_kiser@catawbaschools.net 

Melissa Thomas Assistant melissa_thomas@catawbaschools.net 

Addy Ikard Assistant  
 

Tennis 

Becky Godfrey Women’s Coach becky_godfrey@catawbaschools.net 

Kewun McDaniel Men’s Coach kewun_mcdaniel@catawbaschools.net 
 

Track 

Stephen Hensley Women’s & Men’s Coach stephen_hensley@catawbaschools.net 

Greg Pound Assistant  

Candy Hensley Assistant candy_hensley@catawbaschools.net 
 

Volleyball 

Marsha Davis Varsity Head Coach marsha_davis@catawbaschools.net 

Ryleigh_Hullette Assistant Ryleigh_hullette@catawbaschools.net 
 



Wrestling 

Sean McGovern  Head Coach sean_mcgovern@catawbaschools.net 

Jared Spring Assistant jared_spring@catawbaschools.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 


